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1 002500 SHAYERI RAKSHIT General English 96.0099.25 98.63 ISC

2 006233 ANUTTAMA DUTTA General English 96.0097.25 98.13 ISC

3 000934 JENNIFER SAMANTHA DAS General English 88.0095.50 95.25 ISC

4 004877 WRIDDHI KAR General English 91.0093.50 94.75 ISC

5 001635 ISHIKA SAU General English 90.0093.75 94.38 CBSE

6 001254 AASCHA TEWARI General English 81.0092.50 94.25 ISC

7 002846 TRISHA GHOSH General English 88.0094.25 94.13 ISC

8 000005 KOYEL GOSWAMI General English 85.0094.00 94.00 CBSE

9 002284 AMRITA DATTA General English 86.0092.75 93.88 CBSE

10 003294 RUKMINI CHAKRABARTI General English 90.0094.50 93.75 ISC

11 006531 PRIYADARSHINI NATH General English Core 93.0094.00 93.50 CBSE

12 005052 AYANTIKA CHATTERJEE General English 91.0092.00 93.50 ISC

13 005077 MEGHNA GOSWAMI General English - B (2nd
Language) 85.0091.50 93.25 WBCHSE

14 002859 HEBA KHAN General English 97.0089.50 93.25 ISC

15 001475 ANUSHA HAQUE General Geography 86.0092.00 93.00 ISC

16 000443 SOUMILI CHANDRA General English Core 80.0093.25 92.63 CBSE

17 005941 TRIPTI GHOSH General English 87.0091.00 92.50 WBCHSE

18 003781 ANUSHREE GHOSH General English 92.0092.75 92.38 ISC

19 001663 DEEPSHIKHA RUDRA General English Elective 85.0092.75 92.38 CBSE

20 003963 PRITI GHOSHAL General English Core 81.0090.50 92.25 CBSE

21 000789 SUBHROJA CHAKRABORTY General English Core 90.0092.25 92.13 CBSE

22 001927 ISHITA MUKHERJEE General English 93.0090.00 91.50 ISC

23 003941 SOUMMA DAS General English 84.0091.25 90.63 ISC

24 000830 SRIJITA SAHA General English Core 84.0090.25 90.63 CBSE

25 002093 SUNAYANA CHAKRABORTY General Geography 89.0091.25 90.13 ISC

26 001796 MODHULEENA PAL General English 87.0088.00 90.00 ISC

27 002752 MOHIMA MAZUMDER General English Core 80.0088.00 90.00 CBSE

28 004433 SAHELI DHAR General English 70.0086.25 89.63 WBCHSE

29 003731 SUCHANA CHAKRABORTY General English 88.0087.50 89.25 ISC

30 002944 SARAH ROY General English 84.0083.50 89.25 CBSE

31 002919 GANGOTRI CHATTOPADHYAY General English 90.0088.00 89.00 ISC

32 006132 SRIJANI ROY General English 81.0088.75 88.88 CBSE

33 004847 ANISHMITA DAS SC English 90.0087.50 88.75 CBSE
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34 001920 TANUSHA PATNAIK General English 83.0089.00 88.50 ISC

35 002414 SHREYA MADHUP General English Core 87.0086.50 88.25 CBSE

36 005342 ISHITA SEN General English - B (2nd
Language) 83.0083.00 88.00 WBCHSE

37 003472 PRERANA MALLICK General English 89.0086.25 87.63 ISC

38 004982 AMRIN NAHAR OBC-A English - B (2nd
Language) 91.0084.00 87.50 WBCHSE

39 005270 NAMRATA DAS General English 90.0084.75 87.38 WBCHSE

40 003705 SNEHA PAUL_CHOWDHURY General English Core 71.0084.75 86.88 CBSE

41 002950 ISHIKA GHOSH General English 90.0083.25 86.63 CBSE

42 002461 N_M_MOHAMMED KHADIJA
UMMA OBC-A English Core 80.0092.50 86.25 CBSE

43 003891 SREETAMA BAIDYA General English 82.0082.25 85.63 ISC

44 002772 ISHITA SADHUKHANI General English 84.0087.00 85.50 ISC

45 000431 PURNASHA RAY General English 77.0084.00 85.50 ISC

46 005683 KUMARI SWETA General English Core 88.0082.75 85.38 CBSE

47 005560 POUSUMI CHATTARAJ General English 81.0080.50 85.25 WBCHSE

48 004251 ANKITA DASGUPTA General English Core 70.0078.25 85.13 CBSE

49 004055 NANDITA BARMAN SC English Core 83.0087.00 85.00 CBSE

50 001531 SANJANA RATAN General English 85.0085.00 85.00 ISC

51 004024 MRITTIKA DAS General English Core 79.0083.75 84.88 CBSE

52 004395 SOHINI BHATTACHARYYA General English 83.0086.25 84.63 WBCHSE

53 000638 SHRESTA BOSE General English Core 81.0083.25 84.63 CBSE

54 004750 MANSHI GUPTA General English - B (2nd
Language) 87.0082.25 84.63 WBCHSE

55 004408 ANURADHA GANGULY General English 87.0082.00 84.50 WBCHSE

56 003744 SAYANI DAS General English 80.0088.50 84.25 CBSE

57 000529 AISHANI DAS General English Core 82.0086.00 84.00 CBSE

58 001550 APARAJITA MONDAL SC English 82.0085.50 83.75 ISC

59 005891 SAYANI DAS SC Geography 90.0077.50 83.75 WBCHSE

60 004911 PIYALI ACHARYA General English 80.0081.25 83.63 WBCHSE

61 004447 SINJINI BHOWMICK General English Core 82.0080.50 83.25 CBSE

62 006015 BRINDA BANERJEE General English 84.0081.50 82.75 ISC

63 006249 ANUSHREE SADHU General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0084.25 82.63 WBCHSE

64 004413 ADRIJA BANERJEE General English 64.0077.25 82.63 CBSE

65 000362 ARUNIMA ROY General English Core 78.0083.00 82.00 CBSE

66 005630 SAMPREETI SARKAR General English 85.0078.75 81.88 CBSE

67 006637 SMRITI MURMU General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0078.75 81.88 WBCHSE

68 006578 ANNESHWA DUTTA General English Core 90.0073.75 81.88 CBSE
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69 005691 BINITA GHOSH General English Core 82.0081.25 81.63 CBSE

70 004120 ANCHAL BHAGAT General English 72.0081.00 81.50 CBSE

71 005111 ARUNIMA DATTA General English 75.0080.00 81.00 CBSE

72 003524 SHATABDI GANGULY General Geography 76.0072.00 81.00 ISC

73 001615 ARNA NATH General English 74.0078.75 80.88 ISC

74 006209 DAYETA DAS General English 73.0076.75 80.88 CBSE

75 005818 PRITY PODDAR General English 80.0081.50 80.75 WBCHSE

76 003654 SHREYA RATHI General English Core 81.0073.00 80.50 CBSE

77 003619 URMIKA CHOWDHURY General English 59.0081.75 80.38 ISC

78 003456 PRIYANKA PRAMANIK SC English Core 75.0081.50 80.25 CBSE

79 006413 DIPIKA GARAIN OBC-B English 81.0079.50 80.25 ISC

80 002780 SUBHAMITA PADHI General English Core 87.0073.50 80.25 CBSE

81 002696 MEGHDYUTI GHOSH General English 81.0078.75 79.88 CBSE

82 004691 ALVI FATIMA General English - B (2nd
Language) 80.0079.00 79.50 WBCHSE

83 005268 SUBHASREE BOSE General English 78.0079.75 79.38 CBSE

84 002194 APSITA ROY General English Core 73.0073.50 79.25 CBSE

85 004375 SANGITA DEY General English - B (2nd
Language) 86.0072.25 79.13 WBCHSE

86 003158 SHREYA SAMANTA General English Core 67.0075.75 78.38 CBSE

87 004575 ARUSHI MITRA General English - B (2nd
Language) 71.0078.50 78.25 WBCHSE

88 005108 SHRUTI BISWAS General English - B (2nd
Language) 81.0075.00 78.00 WBCHSE

89 004181 TIYASA KUNDU General English Core 83.0071.25 77.13 CBSE

90 003797 ANKITA ROY General English Core 73.0072.50 76.75 CBSE

91 005939 SABA PARWEEN General English 77.0075.25 76.13 WBCHSE

92 002246 POULAMI KUNDU General English Core 70.0068.50 75.75 CBSE

93 005852 TRISHA SHOME General English 77.0073.25 75.13 ISC

94 002808 NIKITA TIRKEY ST English 81.0069.00 75.00 ISC

95 002610 SHARMIN KHAN General Geography 73.0073.75 74.88 ISC

96 006084 BAIDEHI MANDAL SC Geography 71.0078.25 74.63 CBSE

97 004984 FAIZANA BEGUM General English - B (2nd
Language) 73.0074.50 73.75 WBCHSE

98 004781 SHIVANGI SINGH General English 70.0077.25 73.63 ISC

99 005355 BEDATREE SAHA General English 71.0071.75 73.38 ISC

100 005382 SAPTAPARNI SARKAR General English 66.0068.25 71.63 CBSE

101 003489 ZARMEEN HOSSAIN OBC-A English 75.0067.75 71.38 ISC

102 005138 SNEHA GHOSH General English - B (2nd
Language) 67.0070.00 71.00 WBCHSE

103 003715 KUSHBU RAI OBC-A English 75.0065.00 70.00 CBSE
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104 004359 SWARNALI CHATTERJEE General English - B (2nd
Language) 73.0066.00 69.50 WBCHSE

105 005015 ANANYA GHOSH General English - B (2nd
Language) 66.0063.75 66.88 WBCHSE

106 006215 SRIJONI ROY General English Core 69.0061.00 65.00 CBSE
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